®
PHISYCAL CHARACTERISTICS
English Version
                                    Raytech
Raytech Gel
innovative, fast, versatile
                discover the
        silicone world

2 cans
2 cans
Ordering information
Total quantity
of product
1 lt
2 lt
10 lt
250 ml
400 kg
1 lt
2 lt
10 lt
250 ml
400 kg
400 kg
400 kg
400 kg
400 kg
ColourProduct code
Ray-RTV 10-30-N-1000
Ray-RTV 10-30-N-2000
Ray-RTV 10-30-N-10000
Ray-RTV 10-30-N-250
Ray-RTV 10-30-N-400K
Package
type
2 bottles
2 bottles